GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5067
ANSWERED ON:20.12.2002

MEDICAL POLICY FOR RETIRED EMPLOYEES OF BANKS/ FI
SIMRANJIT SINGH MANN

Will the Minister of FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government are contemplating to devise any uniform medical policy for retired employees of banks and Financial institutions; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS (SHRIANANDRAO VITHOBA ADSUL):
(@) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS LOK SABHA
	Answer

